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User Manual

Scenario

The Cash Journal is a sub-ledger of Bank Accounting. It is used to manage a company's cash and petty cash
transactions. The system automatically calculates and displays the opening and closing balances, and the
receipts and payments totals. Several cash journals can be created for a single company code.

Postings to G/L accounts, as well as vendor and customer accounts can be carried out either automatically i.e.
by providing the accounts in the configuration or manually i.e. by selecting these accounts during postings.
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|
1. Cash Receipt

1.1. Cash Receipt - Withdrawal from Bank

SAP Menu Sap Menu > Accounting - Financial Accounting - Banks =
Incoming/Input - Cash Journal

+ [ Favorites
* [= SAP Menu
* [ Connector for Multi-Bank Connectivity
» [ Office
v [0 Cross-Application Components
* [ Logistics
* [ Accounting
* [= Financial Accounting
v [ General Ledger
*» [ Accounts Receivable
* [ Accounts Payable
* [= Banks
T [= Input
» [ Bank Statement
- ) FBCJ - Kassenbuch

Fill in the below details:
Header Data

Company Code: 1000

Cash Journal: 1000

Click on Cash Receipt Tab

Line item data

Business Transaction: Select CASH RECEIPT FROM BANK
G/L Account:

Amount:

Profit Center:
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Cash Journal 1000 Company Code 1000

5}) Save Post @Print cash journal ﬂchange cash journal &£ Editing Options

Data selection Balance display for display period

Display period
06.02.2020| - |0£.02.2020 Opening balance 204,000.00 |INR
T Today T + Total cash receipts 10,000.00 |INR Nurmber: 1
4 This week » + Total check receipts 0.00 |INR Mumber: i
L Current period L - Total cash payments 50,000.00 |INR Number: 1

Cash journal: PETTY CASH- BO @ = Closing balance 164,000.00 |INR

Company code:  Electrosteel Steels Lt... Cash thereof 164,000.00 |INR

Cash payments -~ Cash receipts } Check receipts

Business transaction Amount Do... Split T.. G/L Acct Hou... Acc... Receipt Recip. Text Vendor Customer O... |Posting Date Doc. Nun
CASH RECEIPFT FROM.  10,000.00 OCE 55100152 06.02.2020 26
Enter

@0 Sign will appear against the line item.

Save E&Save

Sign will appear against the line item.
Post Post

sign will appear after posting the line item

Iﬁ Faollow-Cn Docs

Click on Follow-on document to check accounting entries

Display Document: Data Entry View
b I & & EXpisplay curency  EE General Ledger View

Data Entry View

Document Mumber '_I].SDDDIIIDDEZ—I Company Code 1000 Fiscal Year 2019
Document Date 0&.02.2020 Posting Date 06.02.2020 Period 11
Reference Cross-Comp.Mo.
Currency INE Texts Exist ] Ledger Group |
K [&FR)®FL EL L) [2lé J& J&=EL) (G
l:cr___‘ Itm |PK | 5 | Account Description Amount Curr, | Tx
1000 1 40 55200010 PETTY CASH BOKARD 10,000.00 INR
2 30 55100152 SBI-ESL214-RTGS/MEFT 10,000.00- INR
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1.2. Cash Payment — Deposit into Bank

SAP Menu Sap Menu > Accounting - Financial Accounting 2> Banks -
Incoming/Input - Cash Journal

+ [ Favorites
¥ [= SAP Menu
» [ connector for Multi-Bank Connectivity
[ office
| Cross-Application Components
[ Logistics
[= Accounting
* [ Financial Accounting
* [0 General Ledger
» [ Accounts Receivable
» [ Accounts Payable
* [= Banks
* [= Input
» [3 Bank Statement
+ ) FBQJ - Kassenbuch

{4 = = w

Fill in the below details:
Header Data

Company Code: 1000

Cash Journal: 1000

Click on Cash Payment Tab

Line item data
Business Transaction: Select CASH DEPOSIT INTO BANK
G/L Account:
Amount:
Cash Journal 1000 Company Code 1000

©@:5save  [Epost = Print cash joumnal [ Change cashjournal & Editing Options

| Data selection | Balance display for display period
| Display period |

Jo6.02-2020](3/0¢. 02. 2020] Opening balance [ 204,000.00 | INR

Kl Today [p] + Total cash receipts | 10,000.00 | INR Number: | 1

4 This week 2 + Total check receipts | 0.00 |INR Number: | 0]

| 4| current period | P - Total cash payments | 51,000.00 |INR Number: | 2
Cash journal: PETTY CASH- BO.. @ = Closing balance | 163,000.00 |INR
Company code:  Electrosteel Steels Lt.. Cash thereof | 163,000.00 |INR

Cash payments ]— Cash receipts |- Check receipts |

Business transaction | Amount Do... Split | T.. GfL Acct Hou... Acc... Receipt Recip. Text Vendor Customer 0... Posting Date Doc. Nf
|_|c.n3H DEPOSIT INT..  1,000.00 OCE| = | 55100111 | = |oe.02.2020 41
(= [
Enter

@0 Sign will appear against the line item.
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Save E&DSave
Sign will appear against the line item.

Post Post

] sign will appear after posting the line item

o
. . . Fallow-Cn Docs
Click on Follow-on document to check accounting entries =

Display Document: Data Entry View
E’? L_ﬂ’ @ & EﬁDsphr Currency BR General Ledger View

| Data Entry View |

Document Number |[L300000033] Company Code 1000/ Fiscal Year [z019]
Document Date  |06.02.2020 Posting Date 06.02.2020) Period [11]
Reference ' ' Cross-Comp.MNo. '

Currency [om | Texts Exist O Ledger Group 1

D [&2EREEL &L L[S & JEL) D

Co “ Itm PK |5 | Account Description Amount Curr. | Tx
1000 1 50 33200010 PETTY CASH BOKARD 1,000.00- INR
2 40 55100111 SBI-87158028-CH CLG 1,000.00 INR

1.3. Cash Payment — Adv Against Expense

SAP Menu Sap Menu > Accounting - Financial Accounting 2> Banks -
Incoming/Input 2 Cash Journal
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+ [ Favorites
T [= SAP Menu
* [ Connector for Multi-Bank Connectivity
[ office
| Cross-Application Components
[ Logistics
[= Accounting
* [ Financial Accounting
* [0 General Ledger
* [ Accounts Receivable
* [0 Accounts Payable
~* [ Banks
* [= Input
* [ Bank Statement
+ ) FBQJ - Kassenbuch

—— _

4 = = =

Fill in the below details:
Header Data

Company Code: 1000

Cash Journal: 1000

Click on Cash Payment Tab

Line item data
Business Transaction: Select ADV. AGAINST EXPENSE
Customer:
Amount:
Profit Center:
Cash Journal 1000 Company Code 1000

@a5ave  [EPost = Print cash journal  [Change cash journal ¢ Editing Options

Data selection Balance display for display period
Display period
I—oﬁ.oz.mzol—I 06.02.2020 Opening balance 204,000.00 |INR
T Today T + Total cash receipts 10,000.00 |INR Murnber: al
4 This week » + Total check receipts 0.00 |INR Number: i
i Current period L - Total cash payments 52,000.00 |INR Number: 3
Cash journal: PETTY CASH-B0.. ] | = Closing balance lez,000.00 |INR
Company code:  Electrosteel Steels L: Cash thereof 162,000.00 |INR

" Cash payments |' Cash receipts - Check receipts

Business transaction | |Amount Do... | Split | T.. GfL Acct Hou... Acc... Receipt Recip. Text Vendor Customer 0... |Posting Date Doc. Nm
ADV. RGAINST EXP.. 1,000.00 CCEH 58200130 Mr. EMPLOYEE VENDOR EMO0100365 06.02.2020 42
Enter

@00 Sign will appear against the line item.

Save E@Save
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Sign will appear against the line item.

Post Post

sign will appear after posting the line item

o
. . . Fallow-Cn Docs
Click on Follow-on document to check accounting entries Lm.

Display Document: Data Entry View
b [ G & Y&pisplay currency B General Ledger View

| Data Entry View

|
I e — | | —
Document Number Il3tltlnl:||:||:|34 Company Code 1000 Fiscal Year 2014
| e ae——— |
Document Date 06.02.2020 Posting Date 06.02.2020, Period 1]
Reference ' ' Cross-Comp.Mo. '
Currency INE Texts Exist B Ledger Group
@ EEBEEFDENED BeJE JE0 @
Co___‘ Itm PK 5 |Account Description Amount Curr. | Tx
1000 1 30 55200010  PETTY CASH BOKARO 1,000.00- INR
2 20 5 EMOD100365 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 1,000.00 IMR
1.4. Cash Payment — Adv Against Salary
SAP Menu Sap Menu > Accounting - Financial Accounting 2> Banks -

Incoming/Input 2 Cash Journal
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+ [ Favorites
T [= SAP Menu

* [ Connector for Multi-Bank Connectivity

[ office
| Cross-Application Components
[ Logistics
[= Accounting
* [ Financial Accounting
* [0 General Ledger
* [ Accounts Receivable
* [0 Accounts Payable
~* [ Banks
* [= Input
* [ Bank Statement
+ ) FBQJ - Kassenbuch

—— _

4 = = =

Fill in the below details:
Header Data

Company Code: 1000

Cash Journal: 1000

Click on Cash Payment Tab

Line item data

Business Transaction: Select ADV.AGAINST SALARY

Customer:

Amount:

Profit Center:
Cash Journal 1000 Company Code 1000
©5ave Post &3 Print cash journal

Data selection
Display period

aChange cash journal

Balance display for display period

& Editing Options

06.02.2020| - |06.02.2020 Opening baknce 204,000.00 |INR
4 Today » + Total cash receipts 10,000.00 | INR Number: 1
4 This week » + Total check receipts 0.00 | INR Number: 0
4 Current period » - Total cash payments 53,000.00 | INR Mumber: 4
Cashjoumal:  PETTY CASH-BO.. [[] | = Closing bafance 161,000.00 | INR
Company code:  Electrosteel Steels Lt.. Cash thereof 161,000.00 |INR
. Cash payments |' Cash receipts | Check receipts
Business transaction |Amount Do... Split | T.. G/L Acct .. Receipt Recip. Text Vendor Customer 0... Posting Date Doc. N
T ot
IEx[:v.ixi;ﬂmslsr SALARE 1,000.00 OCH 58200110 Mr. EMPLOYEE VENDOR EMO0100365 06.02.2020 43

Enter

o Sign will appear against the line item.

@Save

Save
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Sign will appear against the line item.

Post Post

sign will appear after posting the line item

o

. . . Fallow-Cn Docs
Click on Follow-on document to check accounting entries =

Display Document: Data Entry View
E’%’ L_Ei @ &= EﬁDlsplay Currency EGenemlLedgerView

| Data Entry View |

" [ o | [ o |
Document Number I13E|E|E|DE|E|35 Company Code 1000 Fiscal Year 2019
| — |
Document Date 06.02.2020 Posting Date 06.02.2020 Period 11l
Reference ' ' Cross-Comp.MNo. '
Currency INR Texis Exist O Ledger Group
K (&EFREEL)EL ) (EE & =) )
{34:}__,A Itm PK S Account Description Armount | Curr. | Tx
1000 1 50 553200010  PETTY CASH BOKARO 1,000.00- INR
2 29 4 EMO0100365 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 1,000.00 INR
1.5. Cash Payment — Adv to Vendor
SAP Menu Sap Menu - Accounting - Financial Accounting - Banks -

Incoming/Input 2 Cash Journal

11
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+ [ Favorites
T [= SAP Menu
* [ Connector for Multi-Bank Connectivity
[ office
| Cross-Application Components
[ Logistics
[= Accounting
* [ Financial Accounting
* [0 General Ledger
* [ Accounts Receivable
* [0 Accounts Payable
~* [ Banks
* [= Input
* [ Bank Statement
+ ) FBQJ - Kassenbuch

—— _

4 = = =

Fill in the below details:
Header Data

Company Code: 1000

Cash Journal: 1000

Click on Cash Payment Tab

Line item data

Business Transaction: Select CASH ADV. TO VENDOR

Vendor:
Amount:
Profit Center:
Cash Journal 1000 Company Code 1000

2 5ave Post  =uPrint cash journal CiChange cash journal " Editing Options

Data selection Balance display for display period
Display period
06.02.2020| - |06.02.2020 Opening balance 204,000.00 |INR
4 Today » + Total cash receipts 10,000.00 |INR Mumber: 1
4 This week » + Total check receipts 0.00 |INR Number: 0
4 Current period » - Total cash payments 51,000.00 |INR Number: 2
Cash journal: PETTY CASH- BO.. |_|ﬁ| = Closing baknce 163,000.00 |INR
Company code:  Electrosteel Steels Lt.. Cash thereof 163,000.00 |INR
.~ Cash payments |' Cash receipts - Check receipts
Business transaction |Amount Do... Split |T..|G/L Acct Hou... Acc... Receipt Recip. Text Vendor Customer 0... Posting Date Doc. NE
CASH ADV. TO VEN.. 50,000.00 CCE 33100230 Mr. Abhishek Sharma 400007 06.02.2020 28
Enter

@co Sign will appear against the line item.

Save E@Save
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Sign will appear against the line item.

Post Post

sign will appear after posting the line item

o
. . . Fallow-Cn Docs
Click on Follow-on document to check accounting entries Lm.

Display Document: Data Entry View
b I3 G & *&pisplay curency  FE General Ledger View

| Data Entry View

I | o | | o |
Document Number Il3tltll:|nl:||:|23 Company Code 1000 Fiscal Year 20149
N e

Document Date 0&6.02.2020 Posting Date 06.02.2020 Period [11]
Reference ' ' Cross-Comp.Mo. '
Currency INE Texts Exist ] Ledger Group

) [&F) @)k &L (S JB =L

Cﬂ___‘ Itm PK 5 |Account Description Amount Curr, | Tx

1000 1 50 55200010 PETTY CASH BOKARO 50,000.00- INR

2 25 400007 Abhishek Sharma S0,000.00 INR
1.6. Cash Payment — Cust In/Out Payment
SAP Menu Sap Menu > Accounting - Financial Accounting 2> Banks -

Incoming/Input 2 Cash Journal
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+ [ Favorites
T [= SAP Menu
* [ Connector for Multi-Bank Connectivity
[ office
| Cross-Application Components
[ Logistics
[= Accounting
* [ Financial Accounting
* [0 General Ledger
* [ Accounts Receivable
* [0 Accounts Payable
~* [ Banks
* [= Input
* [ Bank Statement
+ ) FBQJ - Kassenbuch

—— _

4 = = =

Fill in the below details:
Header Data

Company Code: 1000

Cash Journal: 1000

Click on Cash Payment Tab

Line item data
Business Transaction: Select CUST.IN/OUT PYMNT
Customer:
Amount:
Profit Center:
Cash Journal 1000 Company Code 1000

©a5ave Post =uPrint cashjournal  [[Change cash journal " Editing Options

Datz selection Balance display for display period
Display period
06.02.2020| - |06.02.2020 Opening balance 204,000.00 [INR
4 Today » + Total cash receipts 10,000.00 | INR Number: 1
4 This week » + Total check receipts 0.00 |INR Number: 0
4 Current period » - Total cash payments 56,600.00 INR Number: 7
Cash journal: PETTY CASH-BO.. [ | = Closing balance 157,400.00 | INR
Company code:  Electrosteel Steels Lt.. Cash thereof 157,400.00 |INR
.~ Cash payments |' Cash receipts - Check receipts
Business transaction | Amount Do... Split | T.. G/L Acct Hou... Acc... Receipt Recip. Text Vendor Customer Q... Posting Date Doc. N
szﬂ.INfOUT PY'HNT; 1,300.00 CCE 54100020 Export CUST 650000 06.02.2020 46
Enter

@O Sign will appear against the line item.

Save &@Save

Sign will appear against the line item.
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Post Post

sign will appear after posting the line item

o
. . . Follave-On Docs
Click on Follow-on document to check accounting entries Im

Display Document: Data Entry View
b I & & YLpisply currency  EE General Ledger View

| Data Entry View

I'I—I'l — . |

Document Number 300000032 Company Code 1000 Fiscal Year 20149
. T . (|
Docurment Date 06.02.2020 Posting Date 06.02.2020| Period 11

Reference ' Cross-Comp.Mo. ' '

Currency lr | Texts Exist | Ledger Group
S [&EFR)ERL &) [=]e J& J=EL) ([E]
Co___‘ Itm PK S Account Description Amount | Curr. | Tx
1000 1 30 55200010  PETTY CASH BOKARD 1,300.00- INR
2 03 650000 Export CUST 1,300.00 INR
1.7. Cash Payment — Vend In/Out Payment
SAP Menu Sap Menu - Accounting - Financial Accounting - Banks =

Incoming/Input 2 Cash Journal

15
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+ [ Favorites
T [= SAP Menu
* [ Connector for Multi-Bank Connectivity
[ office
| Cross-Application Components
[ Logistics
[= Accounting
* [ Financial Accounting
* [0 General Ledger
* [ Accounts Receivable
* [0 Accounts Payable
~* [ Banks
* [= Input
* [ Bank Statement
+ ) FBQJ - Kassenbuch

—— _

4 = = =

Fill in the below details:
Header Data

Company Code: 1000

Cash Journal: 1000

Click on Cash Payment Tab

Line item data
Business Transaction: Select VENDOR IN/OUT PYMNT
Vendor:
Amount:
Profit Center:
Cash Journal 1000 Company Code 1000

©:5ave  [EPost  =Print cashjournal [ Change cashjournal & Editing Options

Data selection Balance display for displey period
Display period
06.02.2020| - |06.02.2020 Opening balance 204,000.00 |INR
4 Today » + Total cash receipts 10,000.00 |INR MNumber: 1
4 This week » + Total check receipts 0.00 |INR Mumber: i
i Current period L - Total cash payments 55,300.00 |INR MNumber: 6
Cash journal: PETTY CASH- BO.. |_|fi| = Closing baknce 158,700.00 |INR
Company code:  Electrosteel Steels Lt... Cash thereof 158,700.00 |INR
.~ Cash payments } Cash receipts - Check receipts
Business transaction |Amount Do... Split |T..G/L Acct Hou... Acc... Receipt Recip. Text Vendor Customer Q... Posting Date Doc. N
L 1t
EIDOR IN/OUT PEHNIL 1,200.00 CCH 33100270 Company ABC LOGISTL.. 500003 06.02.2020 45

Enter
@00 Sign will appear against the line item.

Save E@Save

16
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Sign will appear against the line item.

Post Post

sign will appear after posting the line item

o
. . . Fallow-Cn Docs
Click on Follow-on document to check accounting entries Lm.

Display Document: Data Entry View
b [ & & YLpisplay curency  Ef General Ledger View

| Data Entry View

[ ——— | — | . | —— |
Document Number |L300000037 Company Code 1000 Fiscal Year 2015
. | —— | . 1
Document Date 06.02.2020 Posting Date 06.02.2020| Period 11
Reference ' ' Cross-Comp.Mo. '

currency INR Texts Exist O

@ (&F))EFL) EBL L) [Ed J® =L @)

{24:}___A Itm PK |5 Account Description Amount Curr. | Tx
1000 1 50 35200010 PETTY CASH BOKARO 1,200.00- INR
2 23 500003 ABC LOGISTICS LTD 1,200.00 INR

Ledger Group

1.8. Cash Payment — Expense

SAP Menu Sap Menu > Accounting - Financial Accounting 2> Banks -
Incoming/Input 2 Cash Journal

17
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+ [ Favorites
T [= SAP Menu
* [ Connector for Multi-Bank Connectivity
[ office
| Cross-Application Components
[ Logistics
[= Accounting
* [ Financial Accounting
* [0 General Ledger
* [ Accounts Receivable
* [0 Accounts Payable
~* [ Banks
* [= Input
* [ Bank Statement
+ ) FBQJ - Kassenbuch

—— _

4 = = =

Fill in the below details:
Header Data

Company Code: 1000

Cash Journal: 1000

Click on Cash Payment Tab

Line item data
Business Transaction: Select EXPENSE
G/1 Account:
Amount:
Cost Center:
Cash Journal 1000 Company Code 1000

2 5ave Post  =iPrint cash journal i Change cash journal ~ #” Editing Options

Data selection Balance display for display period
Display period
I—oﬁ.oz.zozol—I 06.02.2020 Opening baknce 204,000.00 |INR
T Today T + Total cash receipts 10,000.00 | INR Nurnber:
4 This week » + Total check receipts 0.00 | INR Number:
i Current period L - Total cash payments 54,100.00 | INR Nurmber:
Cashjournak  PETTY CASH-B0.. [[3] | = Closing balance 159,900.00 | INR
Company code:  Electrosteel Steels Lt_ Cash thereof 159,500.00 |INR

. Cash payments |' Cash receipts - Check receipts

Business transaction  Amount Do...|T... |Fu... |CO...|Cost Center |Activi... Order
EXPENSE 1,100.00 CCE 1000 10110300
Enter

@0 Sign will appear against the line item.

Save &@Save

Ite... A.. Cost Object

0

Sensitivity: Confidential (C2)
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Profit Center Segment Partner Pr...
101000 1000
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S Sign will appear against the line item.

Post Post

sign will appear after posting the line item

o
. . . Fallow-Cn Docs
Click on Follow-on document to check accounting entries =

Display Document: Data Entry View
b [ & & EEDisphy Curency B[ General Ledger View

| Data Entry View

Docurment Number I—I].SUUUUUU%—I Company Code [100a] Fiscal Year [z013|
Document Date  |06.02.2020 Posting Date [06.02.2020] Period [11]
Reference Cross-Comp.No.

Currency [mve | Texts Exist O ]

Ledger Group

S 2FERERL ELCL (e J& J=L)
Co | Itm PK |5 |Account Description Amount |Curr. | Tx

1000 1 50 55200010  PETTY CASH BOKAROD 1,100.00- INR
2 40 85100510  GIFT EXPENSES 1,100.00 INR

1.9. Print Receipt

SAP Menu

Sap Menu > Accounting - Financial Accounting - Banks -
Incoming/Input 2 Cash Journal

19
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+ [ Favorites
T [= SAP Menu
* [ Connector for Multi-Bank Connectivity
[ office
| Cross-Application Components
[ Logistics
[= Accounting
* [ Financial Accounting
* [0 General Ledger
* [ Accounts Receivable
* [0 Accounts Payable
~* [ Banks
* [= Input
* [ Bank Statement
+ ) FBQJ - Kassenbuch

{4 = = w

Cash Journal 1000 Company Code 1000

QJSave Post @Printmshjoumal rﬁchange cash journal fEd'rting

Data selection Balance display for disply period

Display period

Options

|oe.02.2020((7 06 02. 2020/ Opening balance 204,000.00 | TNR

4] Today N + Total cash receipts 10,000.00 | INR Number: | 1]

4 This week » + Total check receipts 0.00 |INR Number: | 0

|4 current period || P| - Total cash payments 54,100.00 | INR Nurmber: | 5|
Cash journal: PETTY CASH- BO.. @ = Closing balance 159,900.00 |INR
Company code:  Electrosteel Steels Lt.. Cash thereof 159,500.00 | INR

Cash payments ]— Cash receipts " Check receipts ]

Business transaction | Amount Do... T... Fu... CO... Cost Center  Activi... Order
HEXPF.NSE 1,100.00 CCE 1000 10110300
™ B
. . . . l;l Receipt
Click on Receipt to check Print Preview -

Ite...|A.. Cost Object

0

Sensitivity: Confidential (C2)

Business Proc. | Profit Center Segment

101000 1000

20
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Print Preview of LPO1 Page 00001 of 00001

[ ELECTROSTEEL
STEELS ITB

CASH VOUCHER

Receipt confirmation

FI Document No. Posting Date 06.02.2020

Company code 1000 Electrosteel Steels Ltd.

Cash journal 1000 PETTY CASH- BOKARO

Payment

From/to

For

Transaction EXPENSE

Currency INE

Code & Description Amount Profit Center Internal Order Cost  Object
1,100.00 101000 10110300

Total Pavment 1.100.00

Sensitivity: Confidential (C2)




	Scenario
	1. Cash Receipt
	1.1. Cash Receipt - Withdrawal from Bank
	1.2. Cash Payment – Deposit into Bank
	1.3. Cash Payment – Adv Against Expense
	1.4. Cash Payment – Adv Against Salary
	1.5. Cash Payment – Adv to Vendor
	1.6. Cash Payment – Cust In/Out Payment
	1.7. Cash Payment – Vend In/Out Payment
	1.8. Cash Payment – Expense
	1.9. Print Receipt


